Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Meersburger TC e.V. (40610)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 15.04.2024

Anlage
Schitzenstr. 32, 88709 Meersburg
T 075328080888 markus.mossmann@web.de

Sportwart/in
Mossmann, Markus

T 015119515715 markus.mossmann@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Gallé-MolRmann, Patricia
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Marco John

m 015161119221; john.marco1683@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Holler, Gregor

Knieriem, Carsten
Schéttl, Wolfgang (AUT gA)
Schneider, Christian
Schéttl, Eric

Theurich, Marc

John, Marco

Biichel, Leo

Lassmann, Mario

Holler, Philip

Matheis, Jan

Weber, Claudius
Krusch, Marc

14 Thierfelder, Niklas (BUL)
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
15902087
16650621
17003680
10350047
10370609
19157919
17652714
10471642
19864252
19504049
19358108
16593928
19358882
10066031

LK DR Info
LK14,7
LK16,6
LK17,3
LK18,7
LK19,6
LK24,0
LK20,2
LK20,8
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



